@ Purvanchal Public School (2024-25)
Schedule For UT - Ist (For KG Section Only)

Day Date Nursery. LKG UKG
Monday |15.07.2024 Hindi Hindi Hindi
Tuesday |16.07.2024 Maths Maths Maths

Thursday |18.07.2024 English English English
Friday 19.07.2024| GK/Drawing GK/Drawing | GK/Drawing

(2

Principal




Purvanchal Public School (2024-25)

Schedule For UT - Ist (For Class XI)

Day Date Science Stream Commerce Stream Humanities Stream
Monday 15.07.2024 English English English
Tuesday 16.07.2024 Physics Economics Economics/ Sociology

Thursday 18.07.2024 Maths/Bio Accounts History
Friday 19.07.2024 Chemistry Business Studies Political Science
Saturday | 20072024 | Computer/fyscal | Computer/Physical | ComputerPhysica

Monday 22.07.2024 Hindi Hindi Hindi

(2

Principal




Purvanchal Public School (2024-25)

Schedule For UT - Ist

Day Date Class -1 11 111 v Vv VI VIl VIII IX X XII |

|

Saturday |11.05.2024| Math Math Math Math Math Math Math Math Math Math Math/ Bio/Acc. ‘
Monday (13.05.2024| EVS EVS EVS EVS EVS SST SST SST SST SST Physics/ Economic‘
|

Tuesday |14.05.2024| Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Physical Edu./CS |
|

Wednesday |15.05.2024| Computer | Computer | Computer | Computer | Computer| Science | Science | Science | Science | Science | Chemistry /BST ‘
|

Thursday (16.05.2024| English | English | English | English | English | English | English | English | English | English English ‘
Friday [17.05.2024| GK GK GK GK GK GK/COM|GK /COM|GK/COM| COM CoM Hindi ‘
Saturday |18.05.2024) - i : SKT SKT SKT SKT - - - |
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